
Record: Record:

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score 50-5X

George MacDonald 1.858 Rich Jette 49-0X
George MacDonald 1.908 Michael Hamilton 48-2X
Craig Matthew 2.005 Michael Hamilton 48-1X

HG Small Group 1.4190 HG High Score 100-7X

Craig Matthew 2.987 Larry Kahle 97-1X
Jeff Locke 3.112 George MacDonald 96-3X
Jeff Locke 3.300 Craig Matthew 94-3X

3T LG Group 1.4426 3T LG Score 150-7X

George MacDonald 2.1997 Michael Hamilton 143-3X
Kevin Turner 2.9567 Craig Matthew 139-1X
Larry Kahle 2.9777 Rich Jette 138-0X

3T HG Group 2.0057 3T HG Score 295-7X

Craig Matthew 3.4030 Jeff Locke 273-2X
Jeff Locke 3.6877 Craig Matthew 270-3X
Larry Kahle 3.7337 Michael Hamilton 268-3X

2 Gun/6 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 1.9840 2Gun Score 440-10X

George MacDonald 3.1007 Michael Hamilton 411-6X
Craig Matthew 3.3295 Craig Matthew 409-4X
Larry Kahle 3.3557 Jeff Locke 396-2X

v2-12M

Single Target Highlights

3 Target Highlights

NBRSA 600 Yard Match

Match Summary

Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR
TCGC LR Shooters - 05/26/2024
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Relay- LG LG HG HG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points

1 Craig Matthew 1-1 4 2 1 2 9
2 George MacDonald 1-3 1 4 4 6 15
3 Larry Kahle 2-3 3 5 3 4 15
4 Jeff Locke 2-4 5 7 2 1 15
5 Michael Hamilton 2-2 6 1 6 3 16
6 Kevin Turner 1-4 2 6 7 5 20
7 Rich Jette 2-1 7 3 5 7 22

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 05/26/2024

Match Rank
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Light Gun Group
Relay- LG LG LG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 LG 1-3 Agg

1 George MacDonald 1-3 1.908 2.833 1.858 2.1997
2 Kevin Turner 1-4 2.443 3.112 3.315 2.9567
3 Larry Kahle 2-3 2.039 2.553 4.341 2.9777
4 Craig Matthew 1-1 4.499 2.005 3.264 3.2560
5 Jeff Locke 2-4 2.980 4.508 3.937 3.8083
6 Michael Hamilton 2-2 4.127 3.500 3.961 3.8627
7 Rich Jette 2-1 2.588 6.386 3.378 4.1173

3 Target Agg Record:  1.4426

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 05/26/2024
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Light Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Michael Hamilton 2-2 48 2 47 0 48 1 143 3
2 Craig Matthew 1-1 47 0 45 0 47 1 139 1
3 Rich Jette 2-1 45 0 44 0 49 0 138 0
4 George MacDonald 1-3 47 0 38 0 47 0 132 0
5 Larry Kahle 2-3 39 0 46 1 46 0 131 1
6 Kevin Turner 1-4 44 0 44 0 38 0 126 0
7 Jeff Locke 2-4 40 0 40 0 43 0 123 0

LG TargetLG TargetLG Target

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 05/26/2024

3 Target Score Record:  150-7X
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Heavy Gun Group
Relay- HG HG HG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 HG 1-3 Agg

1 Craig Matthew 1-1 2.987 3.709 3.513 3.4030
2 Jeff Locke 2-4 3.300 3.112 4.651 3.6877
3 Larry Kahle 2-3 3.515 3.854 3.832 3.7337
4 George MacDonald 1-3 5.314 3.349 3.342 4.0017
5 Rich Jette 2-1 4.544 3.553 4.807 4.3013
6 Michael Hamilton 2-2 8.033 4.257 4.466 5.5853
7 Kevin Turner 1-4 3.353 4.423 9.265 5.6803

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 05/26/2024

3 Target Agg Record:  2.0057
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Heavy Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Jeff Locke 2-4 89 1 90 0 94 1 273 2
2 Craig Matthew 1-1 89 0 94 3 87 0 270 3
3 Michael Hamilton 2-2 82 0 93 2 93 1 268 3
4 Larry Kahle 2-3 76 0 90 0 97 1 263 1
5 Kevin Turner 1-4 91 1 87 1 80 0 258 2
6 George MacDonald 1-3 79 0 96 3 77 0 252 3
7 Rich Jette 2-1 69 0 73 0 91 2 233 2

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 05/26/2024

HG TargetHG TargetHG Target
3 Target Score Record:  295-7X
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2 Gun Group
Relay- LG Group HG Group

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 Targets 1-3 6 Target Agg

1 George MacDonald 1-3 2.1997 4.0017 3.1007
2 Craig Matthew 1-1 3.2560 3.4030 3.3295
3 Larry Kahle 2-3 2.9777 3.7337 3.3557
4 Jeff Locke 2-4 3.8083 3.6877 3.7480
5 Rich Jette 2-1 4.1173 4.3013 4.2093
6 Kevin Turner 1-4 2.9567 5.6803 4.3185
7 Michael Hamilton 2-2 3.8627 5.5853 4.7240

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 05/26/2024

6 Target Agg Record:  1.9840
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2 Gun Score
Relay- LG Score HG Score

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 X Targets 1-3 X 6 Target Total X

1 Michael Hamilton 2-2 143 3 268 3 411 6
2 Craig Matthew 1-1 139 1 270 3 409 4
3 Jeff Locke 2-4 123 0 273 2 396 2
4 Larry Kahle 2-3 131 1 263 1 394 2
5 George MacDonald 1-3 132 0 252 3 384 3
6 Kevin Turner 1-4 126 0 258 2 384 2
7 Rich Jette 2-1 138 0 233 2 371 2

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 05/26/2024

6 Target Score Record:  440-10X
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